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Majority (Republican)  
Hal Rogers, Chairman, Kentucky  
C.W. Bill Young, Florida  
Jerry Lewis, California  
Frank Wolf, Virginia  
Jack Kingston, Georgia  
Rodney Frelinghuysen, New Jersey  
Tom Latham, Iowa  
Robert Aderholt, Alabama  
Jo Ann Emerson, Missouri  
Kay Granger, Texas  
Mike Simpson, Idaho* (Chair, Interior and 

Environment sub-committee) 
John Culberson, Texas  
Ander Crenshaw, Florida  
Denny Rehberg, Montana  
John Carter, Texas  
Rodney Alexander, Louisiana  
Ken Calvert, California*  
Jo Bonner, Alabama  
Steve LaTourette, Ohio*  
Tom Cole, Oklahoma*  
Jeff Flake, Arizona*  
Mario Diaz�Balart, Florida  
Charlie Dent, Pennsylvania  
Steve Austria, Ohio  
Cynthia Lummis, Wyoming*  
Tom Graves, Georgia  
Kevin Yoder, Kansas  
Steve Womack, Arkansas  
Alan Nunnelee, Mississippi  
 

Minority (Democratic)  
Norman D. Dicks, Ranking Member, 
Washington  
Marcy Kaptur, Ohio  
Pete Visclosky, Indiana  
Nita Lowey, New York  
José Serrano, New York  
Rosa DeLauro, Connecticut  
Jim Moran, Virginia  
John Olver, Massachusetts  
Ed Pastor, Arizona  
David Price, North Carolina  
Maurice Hinchey, New York  
Lucille Roybal�Allard, California  
Sam Farr, California  
Jesse Jackson, Jr., Illinois  
Chaka Fattah, Pennsylvania  
Steve Rothman, New Jersey  
Sanford Bishop, Georgia  
Barbara Lee, California  
Adam Schiff, California  
Mike Honda, California  
Betty McCollum, Minnesota 
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Senate Appropriations Committee 

Democratic Members: Members: 

DANIEL K. INOUYE, HA. Visit website 

Leahy, Patrick J. (VT)  
Harkin, Tom (IA)  
Mikulski, Barbara A. (MD)  
Kohl, Herb (WI)  
Murray, Patty (WA)  
Feinstein, Dianne (CA)  
Durbin, Richard J. (IL)  
Johnson, Tim (SD)  
Landrieu, Mary L. (LA)  
Reed, Jack (RI)  
Lautenberg, Frank R. (NJ)  
Nelson, Ben (NE)  
Pryor, Mark L. (AR)  
Tester, Jon (MT)  
Brown, Sherrod (OH) 

Cochran, Thad (MS), Ranking Member 
 

McConnell, Mitch (KY) 
Shelby, Richard C. (AL) 
Hutchison, Kay Bailey (TX) 
Alexander, Lamar (TN) 
Collins, Susan M. (ME) 
Murkowski, Lisa (AK) 
Graham, Lindsey (SC) 
Kirk, Mark (IL) 
Coats, Daniel (IN) 
Blunt, Roy (MO) 
Moran, Jerry (KS) 
Hoeven, John (ND) 
Johnson, Ron (WI) 

 



 
Interior and Environment Subcommittee Members 

Democratic Members: Republican Members: 

Senator Jack Reed (RI) (Chairman)  
Senator Dianne Feinstein (CA)  
Senator Patrick Leahy (VT)  
Senator Barbara Mikulski (MD)  
Senator Herb Kohl (WI)  
Senator Tim Johnson (SD)  
Senator Ben Nelson (NE)  
Senator Jon Tester (MT)  
Senator Mary Landrieu (LA) 

Senator Lisa Murkowski (AK) (Ranking)  
Senator Lamar Alexander (TN)  
Senator Thad Cochran (MS)  
Senator Susan Collins (ME)  
Senator Ron Johnson (WI)  
Senator Roy Blunt (MO)  
Senator John Hoeven (ND) 
 

 

Subcommittee on Transportation and Housing and Urban Development 

Democratic Members: Republican Members: 

Murray, Patty (WA), Chairman  
Mikulski, Barbara A. (MD) 
Kohl, Herb (WI) 
Durbin, Richard J. (IL) 
Leahy, Patrick J. (VT) 
Harkin, Tom (IA) 
Feinstein, Dianne (CA) 
Johnson, Tim (SD) 
Lautenberg, Frank R. (NJ) 
Pryor, Mark L. (AR) 
Inouye, Daniel K. (HI), Ex Officio  

Collins, Susan M. (ME), Ranking Member 
Shelby, Richard C. (AL) 
Hutchison, Kay Bailey (TX) 
Alexander, Lamar (TN) 
Kirk, Mark (IL) 
Coats, Daniel (IN) 
Moran, Jerry (KS) 
Blunt, Roy (MO) 
Johnson, Ron (WI) 
Cochran, Thad (MS), Ex Officio  
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